1
VENTILATED FACADES
2021
VENTILATED FACADES
2
VENTILATED FACADES
Basic concepts of facades
DESCRIPTION

2
Cold air entering
Hot air leaving
1
2
3
4
View of the metal anchor in a concealed position
1
3
4
6
VENTILATED FACADES
MTH Through bolt anchor for heavy loads
CODE SIZE MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS AXIX LETTER (LENGTH)
l AH06060 M6 x 60 Ø6 2 B 200 1.200
l AH06070 M6 x 70 Ø6 12 C 200 1.200
l AH06080 M6 x 80 Ø6 22 D 200 1.200
l AH06090 M6 x 90 Ø6 32 E 200 1.200
l AH06100 M6 x 100 Ø6 42 E 200 800
l AH06110 M6 x 110 Ø6 52 F 200 800
l AH06120 M6 x 120 Ø6 62 G 100 600
l AH06130 M6 x 130 Ø6 72 H 100 600
l AH06140 M6 x 140 Ø6 82 I 100 400
l AH06150 M6 x 150 Ø6 92 I 100 400
l AH06160 M6 x 160 Ø6 102 J 100 400
l AH06170 M6 x 170 Ø6 112 K 100 400
l AH06180 M6 x 180 Ø6 122 L 100 200
AH08060 M8 x 60 Ø8 3 B 100 600
AH08075 M8 x 75 Ø8 5 C 100 600
AH08090 M8 x 90 Ø8 20 E 100 600
AH08100 M8 x 100 Ø8 30 E 100 400
AH08115 M8 x 115 Ø8 45 G 100 400
AH08120 M8 x 120 Ø8 50 G 100 400
AH08130 M8 x 130 Ø8 60 H 100 400
AH08155 M8 x 155 Ø8 85 J 100 200
AH10070 M10 x 70 Ø10 3 C 100 400
AH10080 M10 x 80 Ø10 13 D 100 400
AH10090 M10 x 90 Ø10 10 E 100 400
AH10100 M10 x 100 Ø10 20 E 100 400
AH10120 M10 x 120 Ø10 40 G 50 300
AH10140 M10 x 140 Ø10 60 H 50 200
AH10150 M10 x 150 Ø10 70 I 50 200
AH10160 M10 x 160 Ø10 80 J 50 200
AH10170 M10 x 170 Ø10 90 K 50 200
AH10210 M10 x 210 Ø10 130 N 50 150
AH10230 M10 x 230 Ø10 150 P 50 100
AH12090 M12 x 90 Ø12 13 E 50 200
AH12100 M12 x 100 Ø12 8 E 50 200
AH12110 M12 x 110 Ø12 18 F 50 200
AH12120 M12 x 120 Ø12 28 G 50 200
AH12130 M12 x 130 Ø12 38 H 50 200
AH12140 M12 x 140 Ø12 48 H 50 200
AH12160 M12 x 160 Ø12 68 J 50 100
AH12180 M12 x 180 Ø12 88 L 50 150
AH12200 M12 x 200 Ø12 108 M 50 100
AH12220 M12 x 220 Ø12 128 O 50 100
AH12250 M12 x 250 Ø12 158 Q 25 50
AH14120 M14 x 120 Ø14 12 G 25 100
AH14145 M14 x 145 Ø14 37 I 25 100
AH14170 M14 x 170 Ø14 62 K 25 100
AH14220 M14 x 220 Ø14 112 O 25 75
AH14250 M14 x 250 Ø14 142 Q 25 50
AH16125 M16 x 125 Ø16 3 G 25 100
AH16145 M16 x 145 Ø16 23 I 25 100
AH16170 M16 x 170 Ø16 48 K 25 50
AH16220 M16 x 220 Ø16 98 O 25 50
AH16250 M16 x 250 Ø16 128 Q 25 50
AH16280 M16 x 280 Ø16 158 S 25 50
AH20170 M20 x 170 Ø20 23 K 20 40
AH20220 M20 x 220 Ø20 73 O 20 40
AH20270 M20 x 270 Ø20 123 S 20 40
l  Non-assessed sizes for Fire Resistence
MTH
Option 7 ETA Assessed. Zinc-plated
shaft. Zinc-plated clip
SOLID
Stone
Reinforced
concrete
Concrete
EXAMPLES OF USES
7
VENTILATED FACADES
TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS
AVAILABLE ON WEBSITE
www.indexf ix.com
1- SELECT PRODUCT
2- GO TO TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION
3- SELECT “TECHNICAL DATA SHEET” PDF
CODE SIZE MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS AXIX LETTER (LENGTH)
l l MI06045 M6 x 45 Ø6 1 A 200 1.200
l MI06060 M6 x 60 Ø6 2 B 200 1.200
l MI06080 M6 x 80 Ø6 22 D 200 1.200
l MI06120 M6 x 120 Ø6 62 G 100 600
l MI06140 M6 x 140 Ø6 82 I 100 600
l MI06160 M6 x 160 Ø6 102 J 100 400
l MI06170 NEW M6 x 170 Ø6 112 K 100 400
l MI06180 NEW M6 x 180 Ø6 112 L 100 300
l MI08050 M8 x 50 Ø8 4 A 100 800
MI08075 M8 x 75 Ø8 5 C 100 600
MI08090 M8 x 90 Ø8 20 E 100 600
MI08115 M8 x 115 Ø8 45 G 100 400
MI10070 M10 x 70 Ø10 3 C 100 400
MI10090 M10 x 90 Ø10 10 D 100 400
MI10120 M10 x 120 Ø10 40 G 50 300
MI10150 M10 x 150 Ø10 70 I 50 200
l MI12075 M12 x 75 Ø12 5 C 50 300
MI12090 M12 x 90 Ø12 13 D 50 200
MI12110 M12 x 110 Ø12 18 F 50 200
MI12140 M12 x 140 Ø12 48 I 50 200
l MI16090 M16 x 90 Ø16 4 D 25 150
MI16145 M16 x 145 Ø16 23 I 25 100
MI16170 M16 x 170 Ø16 48 K 25 75
l MI20120 M20 x 120 Ø20 5 G 20 40
MI20170 M20 x 170 Ø20 23 K 20 40
MI20220 M20 x 220 Ø20 73 O 20 40
l Non-assessed sizes
l  Non-assessed sizes for Fire Resistence
CODE SIZE MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS AXIX LETTER (LENGTH)
l l MIA406045 M6 x 45 Ø6 1 A 200 1.200
l MIA406060 M6 x 60 Ø6 2 B 200 1.200
l MIA406080 M6 x 80 Ø6 22 D 200 1.200
l MIA408050 M8 x 50 Ø8 4 A 100 800
MIA408075 M8 x 75 Ø8 5 C 100 600
MIA408090 M8 x 90 Ø8 20 E 100 600
MIA408115 M8 x 115 Ø8 45 G 100 400
MIA410070 M10 x 70 Ø10 3 C 100 400
MIA410090 M10 x 90 Ø10 10 D 100 400
MIA410120 M10 x 120 Ø10 40 G 50 300
MIA410150 M10 x 150 Ø10 70 I 50 200
l MIA412075 M12 x 75 Ø12 5 C 50 300
MIA412090 M12 x 90 Ø12 13 D 50 200
MIA412110 M12 x 110 Ø12 12 F 50 200
MIA412140 M12 x 140 Ø12 42 I 50 200
l MIA416090 M16 x 90 Ø16 4 D 25 150
MIA416145 M16 x 145 Ø16 23 I 25 100
MIA416170 M16 x 170 Ø16 48 K 25 75
l MIA420120 M20 x 120 Ø20 5 G 20 40
MIA420170 M20 x 170 Ø20 23 K 20 40
MIA420220 M20 x 220 Ø20 73 O 20 40
l Non-assessed sizes
l  Non-assessed sizes for Fire Resistence
MTH-A2
Option 7 ETA Assessed.

Stone
Reinforced
concrete
Concrete
MTHThrough bolt anchor for heavy loads
8
VENTILATED FACADES
MTP Through bolt anchor for heavy loads
T4S 4-way expansion plug for all materials
AIS Fixing plug for insulation panels
CODE SEISMIC ASSESSMENT SIZE MAX. FIXTURE
THICKNESS AXIX LETTER (LENGTH)
APA408068 C1 M8 x 68 Ø8 4 A 100 600
APA408075 C1 M8 x 75 Ø8 10 B 100 600
APA408090 C1 M8 x 90 Ø8 25 C 100 600
APA408115 C1 M8 x 115 Ø8 50 D 100 400
APA408135 C1 M8 x 135 Ø8 70 E 50 300
APA408165 C1 M8 x 165 Ø8 100 G 50 200
APA410090 C1&C2 M10 x 90 Ø10 10 A 100 400
APA410105 C1&C2 M10 x 105 Ø10 25 B 50 300
APA410115 C1&C2 M10 x 115 Ø10 35 C 50 300
APA410135 C1&C2 M10 x 135 Ø10 55 D 50 300
APA410155 C1&C2 M10 x 155 Ø10 75 E 50 300
APA410185 C1&C2 M10 x 185 Ø10 105 F 50 100
APA412110 C1&C2 M12 x 110 Ø12 10 A 50 200
APA412120 C1&C2 M12 x 120 Ø12 20 B 50 200
APA412145 C1&C2 M12 x 145 Ø12 45 C 50 200
APA412170 C1&C2 M12 x 170 Ø12 70 D 50 100
APA412200 C1&C2 M12 x 200 Ø12 100 E 50 100
APA416130 C1&C2 M16 x 130 Ø16 10 A 50 100
APA416150 C1&C2 M16 x 150 Ø16 30 B 25 100
APA416185 C1&C2 M16 x 185 Ø16 60 C 25 50
APA416220 C1&C2 M16 x 220 Ø16 100 D 20 40
CODE SIZE SCREW SIZE
(Ø | L) MIN. ORDER QTY.
TN4S05 5 x 25 Ø5 Ø2,5 - Ø4 | L: 30 mm 400 100 4.200
TN4S06 6 x 30 Ø6 Ø3,5 - Ø4,5 | L: 40 mm 400 100 3.200
TN4S08 8 x 40 Ø8 Ø4,5 - Ø6 | L: 50 mm 400 100 1.600
TN4S10 10 x 50 Ø10 Ø6 - Ø8 | L: 60 mm 200 50 800
TN4S12 12 x 60 Ø12 Ø8 - Ø10 | L: 70 mm 50 25 400
TN4S14 14 x 70 Ø14 Ø10 - Ø12 | L: 80 mm 40 20 320
CODE SIZE Ø WASHER
AIS08080 8 x 80 Ø8 35 100 200
AIS08100 8 x 100 Ø8 35 100 -
AIS08120 8 x 120 Ø8 35 100 -
AIS08140 8 x 140 Ø8 35 100 -
CODE SIZE Ø WASHER
AISC10070 10 x 70 Ø10 52 100
AISC10090 10 x 90 Ø10 52 100
AISC10110 10 x 110 Ø10 52 100
AISC10130 10 x 130 Ø10 52 100
MTP-A4
Option 1 ETA Assessed
Zinc-plated shaft. A4 Stainless clip
TN4S

STAINLESS STEEL A4.
COUNTERSUNK HEAD
T-FUX E
CYLINDRICAL HEAD
WALL PLUG
HEXAGONAL CAP SCREW
UNIVERSAL
HIGH PERFORMANCE
NYLON PLUG
10
VENTILATED FACADES
T-NUX Universal high performance nylon plug
CODE SIZE
TNUX08060 8 x 60 50 800
TNUX08080 8 x 80 50 600
TNUX08100 8 x 100 50 600
TNUX08120 8 x 120 50 600
TNUX10060 10 x 60 50 600
TNUX10080 10 x 80 50 600
TNUX10100 10 x 100 50 600
TNUX10120 10 x 120 50 600
TNUX10140 10 x 140 50 300
CODE SIZE MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
TNXA408080 8 x 80 Ø8 TX30 10 50 600
TNXA408100 8 x 100 Ø8 TX30 30 50 600
TNXA408120 8 x 120 Ø8 TX30 50 50 300
TNXA410080 10 x 80 Ø10 TX40 10 50 300
TNXA410100 10 x 100 Ø10 TX40 30 50 300
TNXA410120 10 x 120 Ø10 TX40 50 50 300
TNXA410140 10 x 140 Ø10 TX40 70 50 300
CODE SIZE MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
TFUXE10080 10 x 80 Ø10 TX40 10 50 300
TFUXE10100 10 x 100 Ø10 TX40 30 50 200
TFUXE10120 10 x 120 Ø10 TX40 50 50 200
CODE SIZE MAX. FIXTURE
THICKNESS
TNXE408080 8 x 80 Ø8 TX30 H10 10 50 600
TNXE408100 8 x 100 Ø8 TX30 H10 30 50 300
TNXE410080 10 x 80 Ø10 TX40 H13 10 50 300
TNXE410100 10 x 100 Ø10 TX40 H13 30 50 300
TNXE410120 10 x 120 Ø10 TX40 H13 50 50 300
TNXE410140 10 x 140 Ø10 TX40 H13 70 50 200
T-NUX
Nylon plug
T-NUX A A4
A4 Stainless steel. Countersunk head.

brick
Aerated
concrete
Hollow
concrete
Concrete
T-FUX E
Cylindrical head wall plug. Hexagonal
head screw. Zinc plated. ETA Assessed.
Available in diferent coatings.
Ask for price and delivery time,
11
VENTILATED FACADES
EXAMPLES OF USES
CODE SIZE MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
TNUXT10080 10 x 80 Ø10 TX40 10 50 300
TNUXT10100 10 x 100 Ø10 TX40 30 50 300
TNUXT10120 10 x 120 Ø10 TX40 50 50 200
TNUXT10140 10 x 140 Ø10 TX40 70 50 200
TNUXT10160 10 x 160 Ø10 TX40 90 50 200
CODE SIZE MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
l TNUXA08060 8 x 60 Ø8 TX30 - 50 600
TNUXA08080 8 x 80 Ø8 TX30 10 50 600
TNUXA08100 8 x 100 Ø8 TX30 30 50 600
TNUXA08120 8 x 120 Ø8 TX30 50 50 300
l TNUXA10060 10 x 60 Ø10 TX40 - 50 300
TNUXA10080 10 x 80 Ø10 TX40 10 50 300
TNUXA10100 10 x 100 Ø10 TX40 30 50 300
TNUXA10120 10 x 120 Ø10 TX40 50 50 300
TNUXA10140 10 x 140 Ø10 TX40 70 50 300
TNUXA10160 10 x 160 Ø10 TX40 90 50 200
TNUXA10180 10 x 180 Ø10 TX40 110 50 150
TNUXA10200 10 x 200 Ø10 TX40 130 50 150
TNUXA10230 10 x 230 Ø10 TX40 160 50 100
l Non-assessed sizes
CODE SIZE MAX. FIXTURE
THICKNESS
l TNUXE08060 8 x 60 Ø8 TX30 H10 - 50 600
TNUXE08080 8 x 80 Ø8 TX30 H10 10 50 600
TNUXE08100 8 x 100 Ø8 TX30 H10 30 50 300
TNUXE08120 8 x 120 Ø8 TX30 H10 50 50 300
l TNUXE10060 10 x 60 Ø10 TX40 H13 - 50 300
TNUXE10080 10 x 80 Ø10 TX40 H13 10 50 300
TNUXE10100 10 x 100 Ø10 TX40 H13 30 50 300
TNUXE10120 10 x 120 Ø10 TX40 H13 50 50 300
TNUXE10140 10 x 140 Ø10 TX40 H13 70 50 200
TNUXE10160 10 x 160 Ø10 TX40 H13 90 50 150
TNUXE10180 10 x 180 Ø10 TX40 H13 110 50 150
TNUXE10200 10 x 200 Ø10 TX40 H13 130 50 150
TNUXE10230 10 x 230 Ø10 TX40 H13 160 50 100
l Non-assessed sizes
T-NUXUniversal high performance nylon plug
MULTI-MATERIAL
Stone

Valid for dry, wet and flooded holes.
Use for static or quasi-static loads.
Versions in zinc plated steel and stainless steel A2 and A4.
Temperature range: from -40ºC to +80ºC (long term maximum
temperature +50ºC).
CHEMICAL
Thermo-clay
Concrete
Cracked
concrete
Reinforced
concrete
Ø8-Ø25
Ø8-Ø32
CODE SIZE
AVR08120 M8 x 120 Ø8 100 600
AVR08150 M8 x 150 Ø8 100 600
AVR10120 M10 x 120 Ø10 100 400
AVR10150 M10 x 150 Ø10 100 200
AVR10180 M10 x 180 Ø10 100 200
CODE SIZE
AVC08120 8 x 120 Ø8 100 600
AVC08150 8 x 150 Ø8 100 600
AVC10120 10 x 120 Ø10 100 400
AVC10150 10 x 150 Ø10 100 200
AVC10180 10 x 180 Ø10 100 200
AVR
Threaded
AVC
Corrugated